(3

N

\3%)

854
855
856
857
858
859
860
861
862
363
864
865
866
867
868
865
870
871

872

873
874
875

876

877

43
49
50
51
52
53
54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63
64
65
66

Section B -
if

1

2

three hundred
five hundred
thousand

full

half

oneanda haff .
two and a half
one and a quarter
gquarter

first

second

third

three fourth

last

twice

thrfce
circle
square
triangle

Group nouns

herd of elephants
heap of books -
pile of papers
crowd of people

stack of hay
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